Financement

Délai d'Exécution

en iours calendaires'

Imputatîon budgétaire

Autorisations de

dépenses

Coûts prévisionnels

TRAVAUX DE REHABILITATION DE L’HÔTEL DE VILLE DE TIBATI

Fonds Propres de la Commune de Tibati

Quatre-vingt-dix (90) jours

Seize millions (16 000 000) F CFA

1. Objet de la Demande de Cotation

Dans le cadre de l’exécution du budget Fonds Propres de la Commune de Tibati 2026, le Maire
de la Commune de Tibati, Maître d’Ouvrage, lance une Demande de Consultation pour les travaux de
réhabilitation de l’hôtel de ville de Tibati.

[...]

Chaque soumissionnaire doit joindre à ses pièces administratives, une caution de soumission établie par

une banque de premier ordre ou une compagnie d'assurance agréée par le Ministère chargé des finances

et dont la liste figure dans la pièce IV du DC, d’un montant de 320 000 (trois cent vingt mille) FCFA et

valable pendant trente (30) jours au-delà de la date originale de validité des offres. Cette caution de

soumission devra être revêtue de la mention manuscrite de l’établissement l'ayant délivré. Elle doit être

accompagnée du récépissé de consignation délivré par la caisse de dépôt et de consignation (CDEC) ou

[...]

NOTICE OF CONSULTATION OF REQUEST FOR QUOTATION N'OOZDC/MO/CIPM/C-TIB/2026 OF

10/02/2026

Desjqnation of works

Financinq

Completion time (in calendar da'

BudGet allocation

Authorization of exDencm
Estimated cost

REHABILITATION WORK ON THE TIBATI TOWN HALL
Own funds of the municipalitv of Tibati
Nigh' [90) days

sixteen million (16,000,000) CFA francs

1. Purpose of the Quotation Request

As part of the execution of the municipaïity’s own funds budget Exercise 2026, the Mayor of the

Muni:ipality of Tibati, Project Owner, launches a Request for Consultation for the rehabilitation work on

[...]

Budget for Fiscal Year 2026 on Budget Line N'’_

Provisional bid bond

Provisional security Each tenderer must attach to his administrative documents, a tender bond established

by a first-rate bank or an insurance company approved by the Ministry responsible for finance in the

amount of 320,000 (three hundred and twenty thousand) CFA francs and valid for thirty (30) days beyond
the original date of validity of the offers. This bid bond must bear the handwritten name of the issuing

institution. It must be accompanied by the deposit receipt issued by the Caisse ofdepots et consignatîons